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Gas Rates

Ph: 931.645.7400
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September 1, 2013

Residential Inside City

300 or less (flat rate) $7.38 300 $7.38
Next 3,700 $0.615133 4,000 $30.14
Over 4,000 $0.547413 8,000 $52.04
Residential Outside City

300 or less (flat rate) $7.98 300 $7.98
Next 3,700 $0.780596 4,000 $36.86
Over 4,000 $0.702975 8,000 $64.98
Commercial & Industrial  Jun. - Oct. Inside City

500 or less (flat rate) $10.82 500 $10.82
Next 19,500 $0.777597 20,000 $162.45
Next 180,000 $0.613861 200,000 $1,267.40
Over 200,000 $0.571579 400,000 $2,410.56
Commercial & Industrial  Jun. - Oct. Outside City

500 or less (flat rate) $12.12 500 $12.12
Next 19,500 $0.937695 20,000 $194.97
Next 180,000 $0.753705 200,000 $1,551.64
Over 200,000 $0.706193 400,000 $2,964.03
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Large Commercial & Industrial (HLF Optional)

Inside City

Rates Usage

Cubic Feet Per Month Amount Per 100cf Cubic Feet Usage

10,400 or less (flat rate) $95.27 10,400 $95.27

Next 49,600 $0.507966 60,000 $347.22

Over 60,000 $0.458016 100,000 $530.43

. R

Large Commercial & Industrial (HLF Optional)  Outside City
Rates Usage

Cubic Feet Per Month Amount Per 100cf Cubic Feet Usage

10,400 or less (flat rate) $112.15 10,400 $112.15

Next 49,600 $0.625796 60,000 $422.54

Over 60,000 $0.570097 100,000 $650.58
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